

M/S Shanti Const.

Tendua Pokhar se Haseibari via Debuwa

English Rd.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

PR SMP/24-25 Auw/03

E.E. R.W.D. Work A. bad. DIVISION

A.E. Ausangabad SUB-DIVISION

4880

Measurement Book

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No. - 1/1					
clearing and grubbing Road Land - T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 01					
Qty. - 1.557 Hq					
@ 73248.75/Hq - RS. 114048.00					
Item No. - 2/8					
const. of G.S.B. - T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 02					
Qty. - 513.02 m ³					
@ 2656.79/m ³ - RS. 1362986.00					
Item No. - 3/8					
P/V, laying spreading WBM - III - T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 03					
Qty. - 342.39 m ³					
@ 4260.66/m ³ - RS. 1458807.00					
Item No. - 4/18					
const. of ACC M-35 - T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 04					
Qty. - 473.25 m ³					
@ 6172.04/m ³ - RS. 2920918.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 5/36					
P/V and fixing of					
typical masonry - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 04					
Qty. - 1.00 m ³					
@ 10765.97/m ³ - No. - RS. 10766.00					
Item No. - 6/37					
E/W in excavation					
for foundation - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 5 + 8					
Qty. - 78.31 m ³ - P-5					
Qty. - 200.81 m ³ - P-8					
Total Qty. - 279.11 m ³					
@ 386.53/m ³ - RS. 107884.00					
Item No. - 7/38					
P/V pcc M-15 - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 6 + 8					
Qty. - 14.23 m ³ - P-6					
Qty. - 14.8 m ³ - P-8					
Qty. - 29.03 m ³					
@ 6338.19/m ³ - RS. 183853.00					
Item No. - 8/39					
P/V pcc M-20 - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 09					
Qty. - 58.90 m ³					

Continuation

@ 6434.66/m³ - RS. 379001.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 9/40					
P/V and laying RCC					
Pipe NP-3-T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 07					
Qty. - 37.5 m					
@ 3124.70/m					Rs. 117176.00
Item No. - 10/43					
Plan / Reinforced					
Cement concrete M-20-T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 7+11					
Qty. - 75.825 m ³ - P-7					
Qty. - 54.34 m ³ - P-11					
Total Qty. - 130.165 m ³					
@ 6697.67/m ³					Rs. 871802.00
Item No. - 11/44					
P/V weep holes-T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 11					
Qty. - 68.00 Nos.					
@ 130.04/Nos.					Rs. 8843.00
Item No. - 12/45					
supplying, fitting					
and placing Hys D Bar-T/S					
From T.M.B. P. No. - 10					

Qty. - 2.37 mT Continuation

@ 66465.25/mT - Rs. 157523.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 13/46					
Backfilling behind					
abutment - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 12					
Qty. - 55.48 m ³					
@ 832.25/m ³ —					RS. 46173.00
Item No. - 14/47					
P/V and laying					
filter media - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 12					
Qty. - 37.00 m ³					
@ 3325.98/m ³ —					RS. 123061.00
Item No. - 15/48					
P/V and laying					
reinforcement					
concrete (14-25) - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 14					
Qty. - 10.80 m ³					
@ 7226.94/m ³ —					RS. 78051.00
Item No. - 16/49					
supplying, fitting					
and placing HYSD					
Bar - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 13					
Qty. - 0.91 MT.					

Continuation

@ 67941.37/MT — RS. 61895.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 17/50					
const. of RCC					
retiling of M-25 - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 14					
Qty - 10.00 m					
@ 6925.67/m - RS.					69257.00
Item No. - 18/51					
Drainage sports - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 14					
Qty - 8.00 Nos.					
@ 959.33/No - RS.					7675.00
Item No. - 19/52					
P/V end laying					
correct concrete					
wearing course - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 15					
Qty - 2.62 m ³					
@ 12344.47/m ³ - RS.					32343.00
Item No. - 20/56					
dismantling of					
existing structure - T/S					
From T.M.B. P.No. - 15					
Qty - 5.67 m ³					
@ 650.35/m ³ - RS.					3687.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

21

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 21/57					
dismantling of existing structure - T/S					
From T.M. & P. No. - 57					
Qty. - 214.83 m ³					
@ 302.47/m ³ - RS. 64980.00					
Item No - 22/58					
Remove all types of Hume Pipes - T/S					
From T.M. & P. No. - 15					
Qty. - 52.5 m					
@ 339.20/m - RS. 17808.00					
Total					RS. 8198537.00
49918 y. C.Y.S.T. (4) RS. 1475737.00					
add 1 y. L.C. - (4) RS. 81985					
add S.Fee - (4) RS. 170283.00					
					RS. 9926542.00
Less for below @ 5.17 y. (m) RS. 513202.00					
					Net pay RS. 9413340.00
Done by 22-10-25					
22/10/25					

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MATERIAL STATEMENT					
E/W -	279.11	m ²	@ 35.25	/m ²	
G.S.B.					
Aggregate					
6.5mm to 7.5mm -	215.0	m ³	@ 913.48	/m ³	
1.5mm to 2.36mm -	153.90	m ³	@ 434.45	/m ³	
3.6mm below -	246.24	m ³	@ 584.64	/m ³	
NBM-III					
Aggregate					
13mm to 22.4mm -	414.29	m ³	@ 1115.24	/m ³	
to the screening					
11.2mm -	82.17	m ³	@ 434.45	/m ³	
Crushed stone -	425.92	m ³	@ 913.45	/m ³	
Sand -	0.1	m ³	@ 309.70	/m ³	
Coarse sand -	362.57	m ³	@ 584.64	/m ³	
Stone chips (40mm) -	60.78	m ³	@ 1005.81	/m ³	
Stone chips (20mm) -	654.42	m ³	@ 1224.68	/m ³	
Stone chips (10mm) -	37.06	m ³	@ 602.28	/m ³	
Remarks					
22-10-25					
					</

Continuation